                                 RLD-FP Series
GFLR-5XXXXX
1550nm MQW-FP Laser Diode Receptacle Module
General
GFLR-5XXXXX Series are 1550nm InGaAsP/InP MQW-FP laser diode modules designed for fiber
communication systems. These modules are transmitter optical sub-assembly with low threshold current and
high performance at high temperature, which are ideally suitable for short reach applications.
A laser diode is mounted into a coaxial package integrated with a singe-mode fiber-stub, an isolator and an
InGaAs monitor PD.
Ordering information (Standard version*Note1)
Part No.
Package
series
Pin Type Isolator Connector Data rate
GFLR-5105A2 A LD-Pin-2 N=None FC-A 1.25Gbps
GFLR-5110B2G B LD-Pin-2 Single Stage FC-B 1.25Gbps
GFLR-5210C1G C LD-Pin-1 Single Stage FC-C 2.5Gbps
GFLR-5105D1 D LD-Pin-1 N=None FC-D 1.25Gbps
GFLR-5110E2 E LD-Pin-2 N=None ST 1.25Gbps
GFLR-5105F2 F LD-Pin-2 N=None SC 1.25Gbps
GFLR-5210F1G F LD-Pin-1 Single Stage SC 2.5Gbps
Features
� Coaxial Package
� InGaAsP/InP MQW-FP laser Diode
� Data rate up to 2.5Gbps